WTR - ARRAIAL DO CABO NIGHT RUN

Relatério Geral - CANICROSS - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Numero Nome

718

715
706

714

719
710
701
713

ANA CAROLINA FIGUEIREDO DE
OLIVEIRA

VANESSA OLIVEIRA

VERUSKA ANGELO GONCALVES
MIGUEL

ANA CRISTINA AZEVEDO DE ASSIS
GOMES

DIANA VILLA VERDE SALAZAR
FABIANA MIURA

CAROLINA CAZELATO GAIOTO JORGE
CECILIA DANTE DE ALMEIDA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

F4049

F1629
F3039

F4049

F1629
F4049
F3039
F3039

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

RUN TEAM
FISIOMASTER

TEAM FABAO

CANICITY - SP
CANICROSS BRASIL

AVULSO
CANICITY-SP
RF TEAM
CANICROSS BRASIL

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:06:39

00:07:07

00:07:31

00:08:32

00:08:32
00:08:42
00:08:59
00:10:58

Vel. Tempo
9,02 00:39:54
8,43 00:42:41
7,98 00:45:08
7,04 00:51:10
7,03 00:51:12
6,89 00:52:15
6,67 00:53:59
5,47 01:05:47
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